DE ATENDIMENTO SOCTOEDUCATIVO

SUPERINTENDENGCIA DO SI1STEMA ESTADUAL

Governe do Estado do Ceard

INSCRICAO
00958
00024
00117
00199
00594
00526
00920
00118
00177
00804
00907
00123
00190
00440
00640
00229
00716
00404
00025
00320
00066

00439

00207
00279
00396
00299
00866
00345

NOME

ELAINE DAYANNA DA SILVA GOMES
NATALIA NOBRE DE ANDRADE

CICERO JEAN FERNANDO DA SILVA
ILANA PORTELA CARDOSO

ANA MARIA CASSIANO BARBOSA COSTA
CAMILO JUNIO GONCALVES DA SILVA
MILENA FREITAS DE SOUZA

ALINE MAGLLA MONTEIRO RABELO HORTENCIO
MARIA ISABELLA EPIFANIO DE SOUSA
AMANDA CABRAL DIAS

ARIANE FERRER FEITOZA

LUANA LETICIA SANTOS DE SOUSA
THAIS LOPES SABINO

FRANCISCA MYRELLA TAVARES BRITO
JULIANNE STEFANE DUARTE DIAS
MARIA DO CARMO MELO DE SOUSA
MARTA BELCHIOR ARAGAO

DANIELE SAMPAIO VIEIRA

MARIA EUGENIA FERREIRA DA SILVA LEAO
SILVANA CARDOSO VARGEM PESSOA
PAULO HENRIQUE MACIEL DA SILVA
ETIANE NOGUEIRA COSTA

ANTONIA NARA JARDENIA DA SILVA
FRANCISCA ERILENE JERONIMO ALVES
SUELLEN BRAGA VASCONCELQOS
EVERTON FREITAS DE LIMA

MARIA DE FATIMA SOUSA BARROSO
LUANA VENTURA CORDEIRO DE SOUZA

1de?2

CARGOS

ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL

ASSISTENTE SOCIAL

ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL



INSCRICAO
00928
00544
00496
00675
00980
00906
00916
00925
01001
00013
01016
00938
00379
00084
00147

NOME

NAYANA NAYARA SABINO ALBUQUERQUE
LEILIANE MARTINZ DE OLIVEIRA

JOAQUIM GREGORIO NETO

LENYS NAYRA JANSEN FERREIRA
LIZANDRA MEDEIROS DAS CHAGAS
ESTEFANY SUZI DO VALE SABINO BARBOSA
WALDIANE ROCHA NARCISO DE LIMA
MARIA DA GLORIA QUEIROZ SANTOS LEAL
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS LIMA

FRANCISCO TIMOTEO ALVES DA SILVA
JOSE CLEUDES DOS SANTOS SALES
JIMENA FILGUEIRAS ROCHA

MAISA DE SALES COSTA

JORGIANE KELLY PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS
JUSCILENE XAVIER DE SOUSA

2de?2

CARGOS

ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL



